DEL NORTE
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Del Norte County, there are approximately 50 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN DEL NORTE COUNTY
We will share needs as they are communicated


COUNTY RESOURCES
Del Norte County Health and Human Services
707) 464-3191
dcss@co.del-norte.ca.us
Del Norte County Foster Care Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Agency information will be shared here


LOCAL RESOURCES
Local Resource Information will be shared here


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Black Oak Mine Unified - Jingle de Lange
jdelange@bomusd.org
(530) 333-8300, ext. 233



EL DORADO
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in El Dorado County, there are approximately 240 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN EL DORADO COUNTY
We will share needs as they are communicated


COUNTY RESOURCES
El Dorado County Health and Human Services
(530) 642-7159
humanservices@edcgov.us
El Dorado County Website


FOSTER AGENCIES
Koinonia Family Homes
Stanford Youth Solutions
Tribal Oak Tree


LOCAL RESOURCES
Resources List for Greater Sacramento Valley - a significant list of resources!


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Buckeye Union Elementary - Nicole Schraeder
nschraeder@buckeyeusd.org
(530) 677-2261, etx. 1011

Camino Union Elementary - Dusty Botting
dbotting@caminoschool.org
(530) 644-2204, ext. 265

El Dorado Union High - Chuck Palmer
cpalmer@eduhsd.net
(530) 622-5081, ext. 7229

Gold Oak Union Elementary - Shirleen Hernandez
shernandez@gousd.org
(530) 626-3160

Gold Trail Union Elementary - Sue Fadel
sfadel@gtusd.org
(530) 626-3194

Indian Diggings Elementary - Grant Coffin
gcoffin@edcoe.org
(530) 620-6546

Lake Tahoe Unified - Amanda Hammond
ahammond@ltusd.org
(530) 525-2410

Latrobe - Natalie Miller
nmiller@latrobeschool.com
(530) 677-0260

Mother Lode Union Elementary - Laura Estes
lestes@mlusd.net
(530) 622-4668, ext. 301

Pioneer Union Elementary - Annette Lane
alane@pioneerusd.org
(530) 620-3556

Placerville Union Elementary - Kim Kahn
kkahn@pusdk8.us
(530) 622-6244, ext. 6614

Pollock Pines Elementary - Kim Little
klittle@ppesd.org(530) 644-2384

Rescue Union Elementary - Megan Magee
mmagee@rescueusd.org

(530) 672-4804Silver Fork Elementary - Pat Atkins
patkins@ppesd.org(530) 644-5416


FRESNO
FOSTER YOUTH IN COUNTY
At any given time, in Fresno County, there are approximately 1810 children and youth are in need of foster and adoptive parents able to care for them. 


NEEDS IN FRESNO COUNTY
We will share needs as they are communicated


COUNTY RESOURCES
Fresno County Department of Social Service
1-877-533-KIDS (5437)
No Email Provided
Fresno County Website

FOSTER AGENCIES
Abrazo Foster Family Agency
Chrysalis House
Koinonia Family Homes


LOCAL RESOURCES
Local Resource Information will be shared here


SCHOOL DISTRICT COMMUNITY LIAISONS
Alvina Elementary - Lucy Ferrer
lferrer@alvinaesd.org
(559) 864-9411

Big Creek Elementary - Amy Brockway
abrockway@bigcreekschool.com
(559) 893-3314

Burrel Union Elementary - Elizabeth Runyon
erunyon@buesd.org
(559) 866-5634

Caruthers Unified - Jessica Juarez
jjuarez@caruthers.k12.ca.us
(559) 495-6432

Central Unified - Kevin Torosian
ktorosian@centralusd.k12.ca.us
(559) 274-4700, ext. 63122

Clay Joint Elementary - Stormie Scomona
sscomona@clayelementary.org
(559) 897-4185

Clovis Unified - Melissa Arredondo
melissaarredondo@clovisusd.k12.ca.us
(559) 327-9210

Clovis Unified - Russell Harding
Russharding@clovisusd.k12.ca.us
(559) 327-9228

Clovis Unified - Ann-Maura Cervantes
Ann-mauracervantes@clovisusd.k12.ca.us
(559) 327-9202

Clovis Unified School District - Ann Maura Cervantes
annmauracervantes@cusd.com
(559) 327-9200

Coalinga-Huron Unified - Jonathan Spreng
jspreng@chusd.org
(559) 935-7600, ext. 19528

Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified Betty Carmona
bcarmona@fldusd.org
(559) 659-1476
Fowler Unified - Gloria Regier
gloria.regier@fowler.k12.ca.us
(559) 834-6123

Fresno Unified - Tumani Heights
tumani.heights@fresnounified.org
(559) 457-3353

Golden Plains Unified - Cristina Covarrubia
ccovarrubia@gpusd.org
(559) 210-5810

Kerman Unified - Mandi Guizar
mandi.guizar@kermanusd.com
(559) 843-9026

Kings Canyon Joint Unified - Stephanie Villasenor
villasenor-s@kcusd.com
(559) 259-2350

Kingsburg Elementary Charter - Trisha Penner
tpenner@kesd.org
(559) 859-6922

Kingsburg Joint Union High - Cindy Schreiner
cschreiner@kingsburghigh.com
(559) 897-7721
Laton Joint Unified - Miriam Segura
msegura@latonunified.org
(559) 885-3532

Mendota Unified - Jose Ochoa
projects@mendotaschools.org
(559) 655-2503

Monroe Elementary - Craig Bowden
cbowden@monroe.k12.ca.us
(559) 834-2895

Orange Center - Ruby Marquez
rmarquez@orangecenter.org
(559) 237-0437

Pacific Union Elementary - Mary Frea
mfrea@puschool.org
(559) 834-2533

Parlier Unified - Vanessa Gaona
vanessa.gaona@parlierunified.org
(559) 646-2731, ext. 1605

Pine Ridge Elementary - Steve Rosa
srosa@prsrattlers.org
(559) 841-2444

Raisin City Elementary - Jessica Ortiz
jortiz@raisincity.k12.ca.us
(559) 233-0128

Riverdale Joint Unified - Carina Rodriguez
carinarodriguez@rjusd.org
(559) 867-8200

Riverdale Joint Unified - Mimi Paasch
mpaasch@rjusd.org
(559) 867-8200

Sanger Unified - Anissa Rozadilla
anissa_rozadilla@sangerusd.net
(559) 524-6680

Selma Unified - David Diehl
david.diehl@selmausd.org
(559) 898-6500, ext. 46561

Selma Unified - Esperanza Uresti
euresti@selmausd.org
(559) 898-6500, ext. 46547

Sierra Unified - Teresa Page
tpage@sierrausd.org
(559) 855-3020

Washington Colony Elementary - Evelyn Diaz
evelyndiaz@washingtoncolony.org
(559) 233-0706

Washington Unified - Thomas Mendoza
tmendoza@agapeschools.org
(559) 237-4100

West Park Elementary - Stephanie Huff
stephanie_h@wpesd.org
(559) 233-6501

